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Iowa Opener 2010 - 9/3/2010

Results at www.cfpitiming.com

Ashton XC course in Iowa City, Iowa

Rankings

Event 1  Women 3k Run CC

==================================================================================

      Course: C 9:47.00  2006        Diane Nukuri, Iowa

        Meet: M 9:47.00  2006        DIANA NUKRUI, IOWA

        Iowa: I 9:47.00  2006        Diane Nukuri

    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points

==================================================================================

  1 Hardesty, Lauren          SR Iowa                    5:33.2   10:21.00    1

  2 Flood, Betsy              JR Iowa                    5:34.8   10:24.04    2

  3 Eilers, Brooke            JR Iowa                    5:36.8   10:27.68    3

  4 Hardesty, Amanda          SR Iowa                    5:40.3   10:34.30    4

  5 Husted, Jess              SR Illinois State          5:40.9   10:35.41    5

  6 Melander, McKenzie        JR Iowa                    5:42.5   10:38.43    6

  7 Hart, Kelsey              SO Iowa                    5:49.0   10:50.53    7

  8 Ranegar, Megan            SO Iowa                    5:53.1   10:58.13    8

  9 Myers, Olivia             SR Illinois State          5:53.6   10:58.99    9

 10 Zillmer, Kristen          FR Illinois State          5:53.7   10:59.28   10

 11 Jaloma, Jylian            JR Umkc                    5:54.2   11:00.17   11

 12 Frederking, Aubrey        JR Umkc                    5:55.3   11:02.25   12

 13 Rehn, Katherin            FR Iowa                    5:56.1   11:03.80

 14 Praught, Aisha            JR Illinois State          5:58.4   11:08.06   13

 15 Meiners, Sarah            SO Umkc                    5:58.9   11:09.00   14

 16 Allen, Ruth               FR Illinois State          5:59.8   11:10.62   15

 17 Berndt, Danielle          JR Iowa                    6:00.3   11:11.62

 18 Lang, Kirsten             SR Illinois State          6:01.1   11:12.98   16

 19 Luber, Hannah             FR Iowa                    6:01.7   11:14.11

 20 Schleusner, Mary          FR Iowa                    6:02.2   11:15.08

 21 White, Annette            FR Illinois State          6:02.8   11:16.14   17

 22 Nemetz, Shannon           FR Illinois State          6:03.9   11:18.22

 23 Brunk, Michelle           SR Illinois State          6:04.4   11:19.21

 24 Laesch, Jackie            JR Iowa                    6:04.9   11:20.21

 25 Dlhy, Brittany            JR Iowa                    6:05.5   11:21.17

 26 Krum, Kasey               FR Iowa                    6:06.3   11:22.81

 27 Freiert, Erica            SO Umkc                    6:13.3   11:35.88   18

 28 Christensen, Kim          FR Illinois State          6:23.0   11:53.90

 29 Fry, Megan                FR Illinois State          6:23.8   11:55.40

 30 Gannon, Angel             FR Umkc                    6:33.9   12:14.23   19

 31 Kuhl, Susan               JR Iowa                    6:35.8   12:17.78

 32 Anderson, Alicia          SO Umkc                    6:37.8   12:21.53   20

 33 Doss, Meg                 FR Umkc                    6:41.1   12:27.67   21

                                   Team Scores

=================================================================================

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9

=================================================================================

   1 Iowa                         16    1    2    3    4    6    7    8

      Total Time:    52:25.45

         Average:    10:29.09
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   2 Illinois State               52    5    9   10   13   15   16   17

      Total Time:    54:52.36

         Average:    10:58.48

   3 Umkc                         74   11   12   14   18   19   20   21

      Total Time:    57:01.53

         Average:    11:24.31



C.F.P.I. Timing & Data - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:07 PM  9/3/2010  Page 1

Iowa Opener 2010 - 9/3/2010

Results at www.cfpitiming.com

Ashton XC course in Iowa City, Iowa

Rankings

Event 1  Women 3k Run CC

=======================================================================

      Course: C 9:47.00  2006        Diane Nukuri, Iowa

        Meet: M 9:47.00  2006        DIANA NUKRUI, IOWA

        Iowa: I 9:47.00  2006        Diane Nukuri

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Illinois State vs Iowa

  1 Hardesty, Lauren          SR Iowa                  10:21.00    1

  2 Flood, Betsy              JR Iowa                  10:24.04    2

  3 Eilers, Brooke            JR Iowa                  10:27.68    3

  4 Hardesty, Amanda          SR Iowa                  10:34.30    4

  5 Husted, Jess              SR Illinois State        10:35.41    5

  6 Melander, McKenzie        JR Iowa                  10:38.43    6

  7 Hart, Kelsey              SO Iowa                  10:50.53    7

  8 Ranegar, Megan            SO Iowa                  10:58.13    8

  9 Myers, Olivia             SR Illinois State        10:58.99    9

 10 Zillmer, Kristen          FR Illinois State        10:59.28   10

 13 Rehn, Katherin            FR Iowa                  11:03.80

 14 Praught, Aisha            JR Illinois State        11:08.06   11

 16 Allen, Ruth               FR Illinois State        11:10.62   12

 17 Berndt, Danielle          JR Iowa                  11:11.62

 18 Lang, Kirsten             SR Illinois State        11:12.98   13

 19 Luber, Hannah             FR Iowa                  11:14.11

 20 Schleusner, Mary          FR Iowa                  11:15.08

 21 White, Annette            FR Illinois State        11:16.14   14

 22 Nemetz, Shannon           FR Illinois State        11:18.22

 23 Brunk, Michelle           SR Illinois State        11:19.21

 24 Laesch, Jackie            JR Iowa                  11:20.21

 25 Dlhy, Brittany            JR Iowa                  11:21.17

 26 Krum, Kasey               FR Iowa                  11:22.81

 28 Christensen, Kim          FR Illinois State        11:53.90

 29 Fry, Megan                FR Illinois State        11:55.40

 31 Kuhl, Susan               JR Iowa                  12:17.78

Illinois State vs Umkc

  5 Husted, Jess              SR Illinois State        10:35.41    1

  9 Myers, Olivia             SR Illinois State        10:58.99    2

 10 Zillmer, Kristen          FR Illinois State        10:59.28    3

 11 Jaloma, Jylian            JR Umkc                  11:00.17    4

 12 Frederking, Aubrey        JR Umkc                  11:02.25    5

 14 Praught, Aisha            JR Illinois State        11:08.06    6

 15 Meiners, Sarah            SO Umkc                  11:09.00    7

 16 Allen, Ruth               FR Illinois State        11:10.62    8

 18 Lang, Kirsten             SR Illinois State        11:12.98    9

 21 White, Annette            FR Illinois State        11:16.14   10

 22 Nemetz, Shannon           FR Illinois State        11:18.22

 23 Brunk, Michelle           SR Illinois State        11:19.21

 27 Freiert, Erica            SO Umkc                  11:35.88   11

 28 Christensen, Kim          FR Illinois State        11:53.90

 29 Fry, Megan                FR Illinois State        11:55.40

 30 Gannon, Angel             FR Umkc                  12:14.23   12

 32 Anderson, Alicia          SO Umkc                  12:21.53   13

 33 Doss, Meg                 FR Umkc                  12:27.67   14

Iowa vs Umkc

  1 Hardesty, Lauren          SR Iowa                  10:21.00    1

  2 Flood, Betsy              JR Iowa                  10:24.04    2
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  3 Eilers, Brooke            JR Iowa                  10:27.68    3

  4 Hardesty, Amanda          SR Iowa                  10:34.30    4

  6 Melander, McKenzie        JR Iowa                  10:38.43    5

  7 Hart, Kelsey              SO Iowa                  10:50.53    6

  8 Ranegar, Megan            SO Iowa                  10:58.13    7

 11 Jaloma, Jylian            JR Umkc                  11:00.17    8

 12 Frederking, Aubrey        JR Umkc                  11:02.25    9

 13 Rehn, Katherin            FR Iowa                  11:03.80

 15 Meiners, Sarah            SO Umkc                  11:09.00   10

 17 Berndt, Danielle          JR Iowa                  11:11.62

 19 Luber, Hannah             FR Iowa                  11:14.11

 20 Schleusner, Mary          FR Iowa                  11:15.08

 24 Laesch, Jackie            JR Iowa                  11:20.21

 25 Dlhy, Brittany            JR Iowa                  11:21.17

 26 Krum, Kasey               FR Iowa                  11:22.81

 27 Freiert, Erica            SO Umkc                  11:35.88   11

 30 Gannon, Angel             FR Umkc                  12:14.23   12

 31 Kuhl, Susan               JR Iowa                  12:17.78

 32 Anderson, Alicia          SO Umkc                  12:21.53   13

 33 Doss, Meg                 FR Umkc                  12:27.67   14

                                   Team Scores

=================================================================================

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9

=================================================================================

Illinois State vs Iowa

   1 Iowa                         16    1    2    3    4    6    7    8

      Total Time:    52:25.45

         Average:    10:29.09

   2 Illinois State               47    5    9   10   11   12   13   14

      Total Time:    54:52.36

         Average:    10:58.48

Illinois State vs Umkc

   1 Illinois State               20    1    2    3    6    8    9   10

      Total Time:    54:52.36

         Average:    10:58.48

   2 Umkc                         39    4    5    7   11   12   13   14

      Total Time:    57:01.53

         Average:    11:24.31

Iowa vs Umkc

   1 Iowa                         15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7

      Total Time:    52:25.45

         Average:    10:29.09

   2 Umkc                         50    8    9   10   11   12   13   14

      Total Time:    57:01.53

         Average:    11:24.31
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Iowa Opener 2010 - 9/3/2010

Results at www.cfpitiming.com

Ashton XC course in Iowa City, Iowa

Rankings

Event 2  Men 6k Run CC

==================================================================================

      Course: C 18:18.00  2005        Eric MacTaggart, Iowa

        Meet: M 18:33.00  2008        NICK HOLMES, Iowa

        Iowa: I 18:18.00  2005        Eric MacTaggart

    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points

==================================================================================

  1 Mroczynski, Matthew       SR Illinois State          5:02.4   18:47.23    1

  2 Ayabei, Cosmas            SO Umkc                    5:04.8   18:56.23    2

  3 Thode, Jeff               SO Iowa                    5:07.0   19:04.24    3

  4 Battista, Mark            SR Iowa                    5:07.8   19:07.45    4

  5 Paul, James               JR Iowa                    5:08.7   19:10.59    5

  6 Kadlec, Chase             JR Iowa                    5:14.3   19:31.64    6

  7 Smith, Andrew             FR Iowa                    5:15.3   19:35.29    7

  8 Brooks, Blake             SO Illinois State          5:16.0   19:37.85    8

  9 Navarro, John             JR Illinois State          5:17.2   19:42.31    9

 10 Link, Jim                 JR Illinois State          5:19.3   19:50.09   10

 11 Guemmer, Brett            JR Umkc                    5:19.6   19:51.36   11

 12 Schacht, Matthew          FR Illinois State          5:22.9   20:03.63   12

 13 Mathias, Zach             SO Umkc                    5:24.5   20:09.48   13

 14 Regan, Steve              SO Illinois State          5:24.8   20:10.71   14

 15 Senf, Sean                FR Illinois State          5:27.4   20:20.35   15

 16 Smoody, Mat               SO Illinois State          5:28.8   20:25.76

 17 Leibold, Brandon          JR Umkc                    5:29.2   20:27.25   16

 18 Burton, Alloch            FR Umkc                    5:30.9   20:33.45   17

 19 Stanton, Erik             FR Illinois State          5:31.3   20:34.86

 20 Cornell, Chris            FR Umkc                    5:31.9   20:37.13   18

 21 Hassan, Hossam            FR Umkc                    5:34.4   20:46.39   19

 22 Hudson, Dirk              FR Umkc                    5:40.3   21:08.73

 23 Mann, Daniel              SO Umkc                    5:51.7   21:51.14

 24 Abouhalkah, Luke          FR Umkc                    6:00.1   22:22.47

                                   Team Scores

=================================================================================

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9

=================================================================================

   1 Iowa                         25    3    4    5    6    7

      Total Time:  1:36:29.21

         Average:    19:17.85

   2 Illinois State               40    1    8    9   10   12   14   15

      Total Time:  1:38:01.11

         Average:    19:36.23

   3 Umkc                         59    2   11   13   16   17   18   19

      Total Time:  1:39:57.77

         Average:    19:59.56
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Iowa Opener 2010 - 9/3/2010

Results at www.cfpitiming.com

Ashton XC course in Iowa City, Iowa

Rankings

Event 2  Men 6k Run CC

=======================================================================

      Course: C 18:18.00  2005        Eric MacTaggart, Iowa

        Meet: M 18:33.00  2008        NICK HOLMES, Iowa

        Iowa: I 18:18.00  2005        Eric MacTaggart

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Illinois State vs Iowa

  1 Mroczynski, Matthew       SR Illinois State        18:47.23    1

  3 Thode, Jeff               SO Iowa                  19:04.24    2

  4 Battista, Mark            SR Iowa                  19:07.45    3

  5 Paul, James               JR Iowa                  19:10.59    4

  6 Kadlec, Chase             JR Iowa                  19:31.64    5

  7 Smith, Andrew             FR Iowa                  19:35.29    6

  8 Brooks, Blake             SO Illinois State        19:37.85    7

  9 Navarro, John             JR Illinois State        19:42.31    8

 10 Link, Jim                 JR Illinois State        19:50.09    9

 12 Schacht, Matthew          FR Illinois State        20:03.63   10

 14 Regan, Steve              SO Illinois State        20:10.71   11

 15 Senf, Sean                FR Illinois State        20:20.35   12

 16 Smoody, Mat               SO Illinois State        20:25.76

 19 Stanton, Erik             FR Illinois State        20:34.86

Illinois State vs Umkc

  1 Mroczynski, Matthew       SR Illinois State        18:47.23    1

  2 Ayabei, Cosmas            SO Umkc                  18:56.23    2

  8 Brooks, Blake             SO Illinois State        19:37.85    3

  9 Navarro, John             JR Illinois State        19:42.31    4

 10 Link, Jim                 JR Illinois State        19:50.09    5

 11 Guemmer, Brett            JR Umkc                  19:51.36    6

 12 Schacht, Matthew          FR Illinois State        20:03.63    7

 13 Mathias, Zach             SO Umkc                  20:09.48    8

 14 Regan, Steve              SO Illinois State        20:10.71    9

 15 Senf, Sean                FR Illinois State        20:20.35   10

 16 Smoody, Mat               SO Illinois State        20:25.76

 17 Leibold, Brandon          JR Umkc                  20:27.25   11

 18 Burton, Alloch            FR Umkc                  20:33.45   12

 19 Stanton, Erik             FR Illinois State        20:34.86

 20 Cornell, Chris            FR Umkc                  20:37.13   13

 21 Hassan, Hossam            FR Umkc                  20:46.39   14

 22 Hudson, Dirk              FR Umkc                  21:08.73

 23 Mann, Daniel              SO Umkc                  21:51.14

 24 Abouhalkah, Luke          FR Umkc                  22:22.47

Iowa vs Umkc

  2 Ayabei, Cosmas            SO Umkc                  18:56.23    1

  3 Thode, Jeff               SO Iowa                  19:04.24    2

  4 Battista, Mark            SR Iowa                  19:07.45    3

  5 Paul, James               JR Iowa                  19:10.59    4

  6 Kadlec, Chase             JR Iowa                  19:31.64    5

  7 Smith, Andrew             FR Iowa                  19:35.29    6

 11 Guemmer, Brett            JR Umkc                  19:51.36    7

 13 Mathias, Zach             SO Umkc                  20:09.48    8

 17 Leibold, Brandon          JR Umkc                  20:27.25    9

 18 Burton, Alloch            FR Umkc                  20:33.45   10

 20 Cornell, Chris            FR Umkc                  20:37.13   11

 21 Hassan, Hossam            FR Umkc                  20:46.39   12

 22 Hudson, Dirk              FR Umkc                  21:08.73



C.F.P.I. Timing & Data - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:00 PM  9/3/2010  Page 2

Iowa Opener 2010 - 9/3/2010

Results at www.cfpitiming.com

Ashton XC course in Iowa City, Iowa

Rankings

....Event 2  Men 6k Run CC

 23 Mann, Daniel              SO Umkc                  21:51.14

 24 Abouhalkah, Luke          FR Umkc                  22:22.47

                                   Team Scores

=================================================================================

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9

=================================================================================

Illinois State vs Iowa

   1 Iowa                         20    2    3    4    5    6

      Total Time:  1:36:29.21

         Average:    19:17.85

   2 Illinois State               35    1    7    8    9   10   11   12

      Total Time:  1:38:01.11

         Average:    19:36.23

Illinois State vs Umkc

   1 Illinois State               20    1    3    4    5    7    9   10

      Total Time:  1:38:01.11

         Average:    19:36.23

   2 Umkc                         39    2    6    8   11   12   13   14

      Total Time:  1:39:57.77

         Average:    19:59.56

Iowa vs Umkc

   1 Iowa                         20    2    3    4    5    6

      Total Time:  1:36:29.21

         Average:    19:17.85

   2 Umkc                         35    1    7    8    9   10   11   12

      Total Time:  1:39:57.77

         Average:    19:59.56


